P21000079751

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000315420 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

10:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : LUPA ENTERPRISES INC

Account Number : 120200000050 Phone : (727)298-8007 Fax Number : (727)914-5090

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: info@usacorporationservices.com

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION

Exergy International INC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Principal street address Principal street addr	TICLE I NAME	^	
Mailing address, if different is: O CLEVELAND ST STE 393 OFF 444 Danwaier, Florida 33755 SAME OF PRINCIPAL SAME OF PRINCIPA	e name of the corporation shall be: Exergy International INC		
RTICLE IV SHARES e number of shares of stock is: 1500 RTICLE IV INITIAL OFFICERS ANDWIR DIRECTORS Name and Title:	TICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
RTICLE IV SHARES TO purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Energy Business RTICLE IV SHARES THE number of shares of stock is: 1500 RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title IESUS EDGAR MARAY CAMARGO Address Address Address Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address:		Mailing address, if different is:	`
RTICLE IV SHARES The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Energy Business RTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1500 RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title IESUS EDGAR MARAVI CAMARGO Address A Pio Granda 205. LEMA, LIMA, Address: AV. DEL AIRE 1015 BLOCK F.: PERU DPTO, 502 CONTRES. BOULEVARD I AIRE ETAPA 2, LIMA, LIMA, PERU Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:	learwater, Florida 33755	SAME OF PRINCIPAL	
RTICLE IV SHARES: e number of shares of stock is: 1500 RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title:	001101011101100		
RTICLE IV SHARES e number of shares of stock is: 1500 RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: SESUS EDGAR MARAVI CAMARGO Address Av. Ric Granda 205. LRMA, LIMA, Address: AV. DEL AIRE 1016 BLOCK F.: PERU DPTO. 802 CONJ. RES. BOULEVARD UNDER STORM AIRE ETAPA 2, LRMA, LIMA, PERU Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: A	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	***************************************	
RTICLE IV SHARES We number of shares of stock is: 1500 RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title:	RTICLE III PURPOSE		
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address Name and Title: Address Address Address: Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Address Address: Address:		Business	_
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:			
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	 		_
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address Name and Title: Address Address: Address Address:			
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address Name and Title: Address Address Address: Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Address Address: Address:			
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address Name and Title: Address Address Address: Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Address Address: Address:			
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address Name and Title: Address Address Address: Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Address Address: Address:			
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:			
Name and Title: JESUS EDGAB MARAVI CAMARGO Address Av. Rio Granda 205. LRMA, UMA, Address: AV. DEL AIRE 1015 BLOOK F.: PERU DPTO, 802 CONURES. BOULEVARD I AIRE ETAPA 2, LRMA, UMA, PERU Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:			
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:			
Name and Title: JESUS EDGAR MARAVI CAMARGO Address Av. Bio Granda 205. LR&A, LIMA, Address: AV. DEL AIRE 1015 BLOOK F.: PERU DPTO, 802 CONJ.RES. BOULEVARD I AIRE ETAPA 2, LIMA, LIMA, PERU Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	ne number of shares of stock is: 1500		
Address Av. Bio Granda 205., LBMA, LIMA, Address: AV. DEL AIRE 1015 BLOCK F.: PERU DPTO, 802 CONJ. RES. BOULEVARD (AIRE ETAPA 2, LIMA, LIMA, PERU) Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address: Address:	RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
Address Av. Bio Granda 205. LEMA, LIMA, Address: AV. DEL AIRE 1015 BLOCK F.: PERU DPTO. 802 CONJ. RES. BOULEVARD (AIRE ETAPA 2, LIMA, LIMA, PERU) Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address: Address:	No. 1. II Tide (TOUR FOOD DARWED ON A DOO	N I T'I STOLD SUOJOUS SUISSA SALVA	
DPTO, 802 CONJ.RES. BOULEVARD 0 AIRE ETAPA 2, LBMA, LIMA, PERU	Name and Title JESUS EDGAN MARAVI CAMARGO	Name and Thre должн выводые выпра Саман	90
Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	Address Av. Bio Granda 205., LBMA, UMA,	Address: AV. DEL AIRE 1015 BLOCK F-:	
Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address:	nenu	2270 272 2011 2011 2011 2011	
Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address:	PENU	DETO, 802 CONTHES, BOULEVAR	ID DE
Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address:		AIRE ETAPA 2, LIMA, LIMA, PERU	_
Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:			
Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Name and Title:			•••••
Address:Address:	Address	Address:	
Address:Address:			
Address:Address:			
Address:Address:			
Address:Address:			
Address:Address:	Name and Title	Name and Title:	
	· man offer a reference	rano ano Titte.	
	Address	Address:	
			<i></i>

Name and	Fitte:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	R <u>EGISTERED AGENT</u> prida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:
Name:	Lupa Enterprises Inc. Luciana Mordini	
Address:	600 CLEVELAND ST STE 393	
	CLEARWATER, FL 33755	_
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Luciana Mordini	_
Address:	1020 Pine Brook DR	•••
	CLEARWATER, FL 33755	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if	other than the date of filing:	
(If an effective di filing.)	ate is listed, the date must be specific and canno	ot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable Tective date on the Department of State's records.	e statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	ed as registered agent to accept service of process f miliar with and accept the appointment as register	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this red agent and agree to act in this capacity V
Lupa Enterpr	ises Inc. Luciana Mordini	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date Date
I submit this doci	ument and offirm that the facts stated herein are	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
document to the I.	epartment of State constitutes a third degree felon	ty as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Luciana Mordi		September 08, 2021
Required Signatur	o Incorporator	Date

• • •